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Pos Bib

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

72

71

75

74

76

77

Name

Manuel Villaverde

Gomez

Club Remo do Mino

Vitor Faria
Ginasio

Joao Menezes
Infante

Henrique Baixinho

ADCJC

Mark Alloway
Ginasio

Rui Faria

CN Barreirense

Category

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Intermediate
1

00:09:11.635

00:09:40.933

00:09:53.899

00:09:58.680

00:10:02.260

00:12:14.997

Intermediate
2

00:16:14.604

00:16:19.382

00:17:27.778

00:17:37.244

00:18:00.735

00:21:17.599

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=32&t=1638642427&n=Master E+ Men

Master E Men

Finish

00:25:06.430

00:25:29.220

00:26:26.888

00:26:51.648

00:27:01.747

00:32:14.237

Penalty

m



